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Sunday   12:30 pm Lanes 5 - 20
USBC Certification: 09866

Gold Dust West Bowling Center Phone: (___)___-____

Important Messages

                OFFICIAL RESULTS

Division 1 - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Division 1  Division 1: Division 1

Scr Entry Game Game Game Game Game Game Prize
Place Total Num Lane Bowler Name Div Avg -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Total Amount
1 1163 7 18 Jenessa Hernandez DIV01 198 164 166 202 268 159 204 1163 100.00
2 1143 13 17 Derrick Johnson DIV01 203 196 146 193 257 184 167 1143 75.00
3 970 14 17 Alex Perry DIV01 181 158 183 143 145 161 180 970 10.00
4 866 15 18 Zayden Dunbar DIV01 162 172 135 131 123 148 157 866 10.00

Division 2 - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Division 2  Division 2: Division 2

Scr Entry Game Game Game Game Game Game Prize
Place Total Num Lane Bowler Name Div Avg -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Total Amount
1 1004 22 15 Shane Shook DIV02 147 144 174 159 162 171 194 1004 100.00
2 997 17 16 Esa Tewanema DIV02 148 149 169 146 174 158 201 997
3 971 24 15 Parker McLaren DIV02 148 177 135 235 109 175 140 971
4 908 11 12 Jordan Sweet DIV02 148 183 146 135 130 144 170 908
5 907 27 9 Donnita Wass DIV02 131 176 134 151 155 137 154 907
6 906 10 13 Aiden Melanaphy DIV02 122 132 155 132 138 201 148 906
7 899 5 9 Landen Geiger DIV02 149 180 149 104 150 162 154 899
8 882 12 14 Hunter Mueller DIV02 124 116 179 150 165 124 148 882
9 881 32 14 Nathan Christ DIV02 149 152 119 155 152 139 164 881

10 850 9 13 Jake Ellis DIV02 138 132 131 152 132 126 177 850
11 776 21 16 Kaylee Redus DIV02 136 122 150 116 171 121 96 776
12 714 28 11 Zoee Wass DIV02 134 80 137 165 106 110 116 714
13 695 19 11 Nevaeh Kaylor DIV02 114 76 125 178 135 79 102 695
14 667 16 10 Khia Dunbar DIV02 146 119 113 94 113 126 102 667

Division 2 - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Division 2  Division 2: Division 2

HDCP Entry Game Game Game Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Num Lane Bowler Name Div Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- -6- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 1494 10 13 Aiden Melanaphy DIV02 122 98 132 155 132 138 201 148 906 588 1494 100.00
2 1458 12 14 Hunter Mueller DIV02 124 96 116 179 150 165 124 148 882 576 1458 75.00
3 1442 22 15 Shane Shook DIV02 147 73 144 174 159 162 171 194 1004 438 1442
4 1441 27 9 Donnita Wass DIV02 131 89 176 134 151 155 137 154 907 534 1441 50.00
5 1429 17 16 Esa Tewanema DIV02 148 72 149 169 146 174 158 201 997 432 1429 10.00
6 1403 24 15 Parker McLaren DIV02 148 72 177 135 235 109 175 140 971 432 1403 10.00
7 1342 9 13 Jake Ellis DIV02 138 82 132 131 152 132 126 177 850 492 1342 10.00
8 1340 11 12 Jordan Sweet DIV02 148 72 183 146 135 130 144 170 908 432 1340 10.00
9 1331 19 11 Nevaeh Kaylor DIV02 114 106 76 125 178 135 79 102 695 636 1331 10.00

10 1325 5 9 Landen Geiger DIV02 149 71 180 149 104 150 162 154 899 426 1325 10.00
11 1307 32 14 Nathan Christ DIV02 149 71 152 119 155 152 139 164 881 426 1307 10.00
12 1280 21 16 Kaylee Redus DIV02 136 84 122 150 116 171 121 96 776 504 1280 10.00
13 1230 28 11 Zoee Wass DIV02 134 86 80 137 165 106 110 116 714 516 1230 10.00
14 1111 16 10 Khia Dunbar DIV02 146 74 119 113 94 113 126 102 667 444 1111 10.00

Division 3 - Scratch Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch Result
z Division 3  Division 3: Division 3

Scr Entry Game Game Game Game Prize
Place Total Num Lane Bowler Name Div Avg -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Amount
1 532 8 8 Joseph Cronan DIV03 107 125 165 120 122 532 100.00
2 520 26 6 Xander Wass DIV03 100 127 117 118 158 520
3 391 30 6 Tatum Geiger DIV03 94 105 93 108 85 391
4 384 4 5 Madilynn Rhoades DIV03 81 84 95 106 99 384
5 372 29 8 Mylo McCoy DIV03 89 92 84 113 83 372
6 354 20 7 Lilly Gonzalez DIV03 60 85 82 102 85 354
7 312 25 5 Mary Johnson DIV03 86 74 96 65 77 312
8 249 18 7 Elijah Roel DIV03 46 54 67 55 73 249

Division 3 - Handicap Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Handicap Result
z Division 3  Division 3: Division 3

HDCP Entry Game Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Num Lane Bowler Name Div Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 1000 26 6 Xander Wass DIV03 100 120 127 117 118 158 520 480 1000 100.00
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HDCP Entry Game Game Game Game HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Num Lane Bowler Name Div Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Amount
2 994 20 7 Lilly Gonzalez DIV03 60 160 85 82 102 85 354 640 994 75.00
3 984 8 8 Joseph Cronan DIV03 107 113 125 165 120 122 532 452 984
4 945 18 7 Elijah Roel DIV03 46 174 54 67 55 73 249 696 945 10.00
5 940 4 5 Madilynn Rhoades DIV03 81 139 84 95 106 99 384 556 940 10.00
6 896 29 8 Mylo McCoy DIV03 89 131 92 84 113 83 372 524 896 10.00
7 895 30 6 Tatum Geiger DIV03 94 126 105 93 108 85 391 504 895 10.00
8 848 25 5 Mary Johnson DIV03 86 134 74 96 65 77 312 536 848 10.00

Division 4 RNG - Scratch Results -- Scratch Result
z Division 4 RNG

Scr Entry Game Game Prize
Place Total Num Lane Bowler Name Avg -1- -2- Total Amount
1 207 2 1 Henry Beach 88 104 103 207 50.00
2 173 3 2 Myles Rhoades 84 98 75 173
3 163 1 1 Oliver Beach 78 77 86 163

Division 4 RNG - Handicap Results -- Handicap Result
z Division 4 RNG

HDCP Entry Game Game HDCP Series Prize
Place Total Num Lane Bowler Name Avg HDCP -1- -2- Total Total HDCP Amount
1 471 2 1 Henry Beach 88 132 104 103 207 264 471
2 447 1 1 Oliver Beach 78 142 77 86 163 284 447 50.00
3 445 3 2 Myles Rhoades 84 136 98 75 173 272 445 10.00
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